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Golf Las Pinaillas
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Jugador
Llanza Figueroa , Alvaro
Pardo Picazo, Jose Maria
Lafarga Ibran , Alejandro
Gross Davila , Jorge
Neira Alcazar , Luis Jose
Gonzalez Martinez , Ignacio
Paradinas Gomez , Gonzalo
Trepat Ros , Josep Lluis
Bustamante Tena , Ignacio
Marquez Pombo , Jose Ignacio
Alonso Prieto , Antonio
Paradinas Gomez , Alvaro
San Felix Carbajo , Ivan
Rastoll Suria , Jose Carlos
Criado Gonzalbez , Jose Ignacio
Cendra Armijo , Carlos
Fuente Morillo , Jesus
Marquez Trucharte , Joan Josep
Fernandez Nufiez , Juan
Garcia Gutierrez , Luis
Erhardt Ybarra , Alfonso
Escuriola Beltran , Juan Francisco
Stockfleth Pernaute , Carlos
Ortega Amezaga , Carlos
Ybarra Coello De Portugal , Borja
Moreno Jimenez , Rafael
Bayona Luna , David
Pardo Picazo, Juan
Llerena Caro , Antonio
Urquijo Rubio , Estanislao
Garcia Comin, Jorge
Barrajon Barrios, Jose Antonio
Sanchez Cuesta , Jose Luis
Calderon Alarcon , Francisco Jose
Bonet Dean , Miguel Angel
Gomez Rebenaque, Carlos

Buceta Albillos , Jorge

Modalidad

Stroke play - Individual

Licencia
CM01026038
8819366555
CM02019827
AM02408924
0213138213
CM02036051
CM01031072
CB35912677
CM01013155
CM01009510
CM04075775
CM07031070
CM52027328
LV73340177
LV06027285
CM01026751
LV06319526
CB65339516
AMO07409669
LV01024004
CM01026279
LV01126865
CMA8176156
AM07027058
CM02008279
CB03048327
LV05433935
8819288902
LV35028900
CM01019843
LV06012396
8819144400
LV99221387
LV35027394
LV01983579
8819129089

CM05036337

Club
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE CAMPO VILLA DE MADRID
REAL CLUB PINEDA DE SEVILLA
GOLF MUNICIPAL DE GIJON
CLUB DE CAMPO VILLA DE MADRID
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
CLUB JARAMA RACE
CLUB DE GOLF LOMAS BOSQUE
REAL CLUB LA MORALEJA
LA FINCA -ALGORFA GOLF
CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
PGA CATALUNYA RESORT
CLUB DE GOLF BELLAVISTA
CLUB DE GOLF COSTA DE AZAHAR
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
CLUB DE GOLF COSTA DE AZAHAR
CENTRO NACIONAL DE GOLF
CLUB DE GOLF BELLAVISTA
CLUB DE CAMPO VILLA DE MADRID
REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE CERDANA
CLUB DE GOLF EL BOSQUE
Golf Las Pinaillas
Mediterraneo Golf
REAL CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
Golf Las Pinaillas
ESCUELA DE GOLF ELCHE
Mediterraneo Golf
CLUB DE GOLF COSTA DE AZAHAR
Golf Las Pinaillas

REAL CLUB DE GOLF LA HERRERIA

Fecha
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Jugadores
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Cat. Género Golpes
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+2 (74)
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+4 (76)
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+7 (79)
+8 (80)
+8 (80)
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Coronado Rodriguez , Ildefonso

O Gorman , Shaun Bernard
Fuentes Rodriguez, Samuel
Cafiada Jimenez , Eduardo

Moya Martinez, Francis

Mora Lopez, Manuel

Soria Cantero, Angel

De Wit Guzman , Ignacio

Calvo Santiuste, Juan Carlos
Fernandez Del Castafio, Luis
Lanzara , Gian Paolo

Benavente Garcia, Manuel
Quereda Belmonte , Jose
Avendaio Corcoles , Ignacio Javier
Orozco Bayo, Jose Maria

Espinosa Cafadas, Jose Carlos
Calcerrada Lopez , Faustino
Jimenez De La Rosa, Miguel Angel
Fernandez Garcia , Jose Enrique
Sanchez Perez, Antonio

Delgado Recchio, Gustavo Eugenio
Lopez Lopez, Miguel

Gutierrez Garcia, Carlos Javier
Robles Espinosa, Salvador

Soler Lopez, Joaquin

Pardo Moya, Eduardo

Martinez Perez , Camilo Enrique
Cebrian Hernandez, Juan

Gomez Fernandez , Faustino
Carrion Mondejar, Ricardo Jose

Morcillo Villar, Jose Maria

LV05097405

LV52791540

MM36434907

CM08195391

8840346909

8807264103

8819366572

LV06014418

8819441866

8819277221

BP09905398

8819327984

8819237861

8840383017

8816191187

8819366585

8820251757

8819423646

0213412748

8843304479

8831759971

8819985511

8816399950

8819740400

8819973839

LV76363780

LV26959139

8819967515

AM23390439

8808697922

8819198218

CLUB DE GOLF EL BOSQUE
CAMPO DE GOLF OLIVA-NOVA
E. G. MONTEPRINCIPE
EL ROBLEDAL GOLF
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA
CLUB DE GOLF CUESTA BLANCA
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
REAL GOLF BENDINAT
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO LA RODA
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Torrijos Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
GOLF MUNICIPAL DE GIJON
Golf Ciudad Real
C.D. HIDALGO CLUB GOLF A.S.JUAN
Golf Las Pinaillas
Guadalajara Club De Golf
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
CLUB DE GOLF REQUENA
CLUB DE GOLF FONT DEL LLOP
Golf Las Pinaillas
LA ENVIA GOLF
Cuenca Golf Club

Golf Las Pinaillas
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+13 (85)
+13 (85)
+14 (86)
+14 (86)
+15 (87)
+15 (87)
+15 (87)
+15 (87)
+16 (88)
+16 (88)
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+18 (90)
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+41 (113)

+43 (115)



